Meeting room hire

Unlimited tea & coffee D O W n H a | |
Still & sparkling water

Lunch

Interactive smart-screens & flipcharts

High-speed WiFi

Parking

Stationery & sweets

Accommodation, Dinner, Bed & Breakfast
Meeting room hire

Unlimited tea & coffee

Still & sparkling water

Lunch

Interactive smart-screens & flipcharts
High-speed WiFi

Parking

Minutes from central London

For more information please contact our events team:
01279 731441 or by email events@downhall.co.uk

1 1 O www.downhall.co.uk
Acres of countryside



T e
!—M 03000 HJ—\

flEiAGR
our country estate

Down Hall's impressive historic mansion, intimate

luxury spa and contemporary wing ideal for hosting

meetings and events are set within 110 acres of
outstandingly beautiful park and woodland,
even though the estate is just 45 minutes from

central London.

Meetings & events

The 15 meeting spaces at Down Hall offer something for
every occasion. Choose between the ornate historic function
rooms within the Main House, or the West Wing's newly
refurbished contemporary spaces - all with an abundance of

natural daylight and flexibility of set-up.

Team building

Across the estate, Down Hall has some of the most adaptable
team building space in the UK, featuring forest trails, tennis
courts, a football pitch, archery, giant games — and acres of

green landscape offering natural inspiration.

Newly refurbished event space

Recently re-launched following a thorough rejuvenation,

the West Wing at Down Hall is now accessed via its own

private entrance.

The space is suitable for up to 200 delegates, and offers

the choice of eight function rooms, a private lounge

and bar, and a landscaped garden, all within an exclusive

self-contained area of the hotel.

The newly designed space is decorated in contemporary

style with a few nods to our amazing history, and includes

all the modern technology that you would expect: air-

conditioning, super-fast Wi-Fi, interactive smart screens

and built-in AV equipment.

Room capacities

I S S [y [y e ey e

WESTWING

MAIN HOUSE

BRIDGEMAN SELWIN

BRIDGEMAN

SELWIN

OXFORD

BELCAMP

OXFORD / BELCAMP

GIBBS

GLASSCOCK

PRIOR

HARLEY

LYNDHURST

ROOKWOOD

21.00m x 12.45m x 4.65m

12.20m x 12.45m x 4.65m

8.68m x 12.45m x 4.65m

16.00m x 6.10m x 3.15m

7.00m x 6.10m x 3.15m

23.00m x 6.10m x 3.15m

6.80m x 6.10m x 3.15m

6.80m x 6.10m x 3.15m

11.73m x 7.49m x 6.09m

10.72m x 6.86m x 6.09m

7.49m x 4.9m x 6.09m

7.49m x 5.2m x 6.09m

* Boardroom- capacities two less if AV needed

135

70

160

30

160

25

N/A

70

N/A

100

72

24

96

N/A

60
50
N/A

N/A

1. Traditional touches combine with the latest technology

2. Private dining with menus tailored to your requirements

110

70

72

32

104

N/A

50
N/A

20

80

40

42

N/A

45

40

N/A

20

40

36

35

32
32
N/A

N/A

72

48

63

28

91

N/A

34

22

34






