



Day delegate packages

From £79 per delegate

- Meeting room hire
- Unlimited tea & coffee
- Still & sparkling water
- Lunch
- Interactive smart-screens & flipcharts
- High-speed WiFi
- Parking
- Stationery & sweets

24 hour rates

From £269 per delegate

- Accommodation, Dinner, Bed & Breakfast
- Meeting room hire
- Unlimited tea & coffee
- · Still & sparkling water
- Lunch
- Interactive smart-screens & flipcharts
- High-speed WiFi
- Parking

For more information please contact our events team: 01279 731441 or by email events@downhall.co.uk

www.downhall.co.uk

Down Hall

HOTEL | SPA | ESTATE

conference & event facilities

Historic function rooms and flexible meeting spaces





our country estate

Down Hall's impressive historic mansion, intimate luxury spa and contemporary wing ideal for hosting meetings and events are set within 110 acres of outstandingly beautiful park and woodland, even though the estate is just 45 minutes from central London.

Meetings & events

The 15 meeting spaces at Down Hall offer something for every occasion. Choose between the ornate historic function rooms within the Main House, or the West Wing's newly refurbished contemporary spaces - all with an abundance of natural daylight and flexibility of set-up.

Team building

Across the estate, Down Hall has some of the most adaptable team building space in the UK, featuring forest trails, tennis courts, a football pitch, archery, giant games – and acres of green landscape offering natural inspiration.

Newly refurbished event space

Recently re-launched following a thorough rejuvenation, the West Wing at Down Hall is now accessed via its own private entrance.

The space is suitable for up to 200 delegates, and offers the choice of eight function rooms, a private lounge and bar, and a landscaped garden, all within an exclusive self-contained area of the hotel.

The newly designed space is decorated in contemporary style with a few nods to our amazing history, and includes all the modern technology that you would expect: airconditioning, super-fast Wi-Fi, interactive smart screens and built-in AV equipment.



- 1. Traditional touches combine with the latest technology
- 2. Private dining with menus tailored to your requirements

Room capacities

	Room	Dimensions	Theatre	Reception	Dinner (Oval)	Dinner (Rounds)	Classroom	U-Shape	Cabaret	Boardroom*
WESTWING	BRIDGEMAN SELWIN	21.00m x 12.45m x 4.65m	220	180	50	200	105	58	136	50
	BRIDGEMAN	12.20m x 12.45m x 4.65m	135	100	34	110	80	40	72	34
	SELWIN	8.68m x 12.45m x 4.65m	70	60	26	70	40	36	48	22
	OXFORD	16.00m x 6.10m x 3.15m	160	72	34	72	42	35	63	34
	BELCAMP	7.00m x 6.10m x 3.15m	30	24	16	32	16	15	28	16
	OXFORD / BELCAMP	23.00m x 6.10m x 3.15m	160	96	46	104	60	47	91	46
	GIBBS	6.80m x 6.10m x 3.15m	25	16	16	16	16	16	12	16
	GLASSCOCK	6.80m x 6.10m x 3.15m	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	9	12	6
MAIN HOUSE	PRIOR	11.73m x 7.49m x 6.09m	100	60	34	60	45	32	48	28
	HARLEY	10.72m x 6.86m x 6.09m	70	50	34	50	40	32	28	28
	LYNDHURST	7.49m x 4.9m x 6.09m	N/A	N/A	16	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	18
	ROOKWOOD	7.49m x 5.2m x 6.09m	40	N/A	18	20	20	N/A	12	18

^{*} Boardroom- capacities two less if AV needed